Missouri State University
OZARKO MARCHING FESTIVAL
Saturday, October 10, 2020

- Tentative Performance Schedule -

Marching Band -
Non-Competitive Division

9:55am

10:20am
10:45am
11:10am

Republic HS
Branson HS
Bolivar HS
Seneca HS

Percussion Division

12:00pm
12:20pm
12:40pm
1:00pm
1:20pm

Branson HS

Ft. Zumwalt South HS
Lee’s Summit HS
Hollister HS

Clinton HS

Color Guard Division (at McDonald Arena)

12:15pm
12:30pm
12:45pm
1:00pm
1:15pm
1:30pm

Ticket Prices:

Hollister HS
Logan-Rogersville HS
ClintonHS

Warsaw HS

Branson HS

Mtn. Home HS

Marching Band -
Competitive Division
Maroon Division

2:00pm Tipton HS

2:25pm Warsaw HS
2:50pm El Dorado Springs HS
3:15pm Clever HS

3:40pm

4:05pm Hollister HS
4:30pm Willow Springs HS
4:55pm BREAK

Gold Division

5:20pm Clinton HS

5:45pm Nevada HS

6:10pm Sullivan HS

6:35pm Lee’s Summit HS
7:00pm Bentonville West HS
7:25pm School of the Osage
7:50pm Logan-Rogersville HS
8:15pm Nixa HS

8:45pm — MSU Pride Band Performance

9:00pm — Awards Ceremony

$6.50 adults, students and senior citizens

(children 5 years and younger accompanied with an adult are admitted free)

No cash accepted at ticket office. Debit/Credit transactions only.



